
Name of Institute
Sr No Criteria Name of Faculty Email Mobile Number

1  Curriculum Design Jigal Hirawala Jigal.Hirawala@utu.ac.in 9924188903
2 Faculty Resources Abhishek Joshi Abhishek.Joshi@utu.ac.in 9082529109
3 Infrastructure Hiral Solanki Hiral.Solanki@utu.ac.in 8347211678
4 Financial Resources and Management Kashish Vashi Kashish.Vashi@utu.ac.in 7046088472
5 Learning and Teaching Kiran Shetty Kiran.Shetty@utu.ac.in 7600605764
6 Extended Curricular Engagements Jhanvi Bhavsar Jhanvi.Bhavsar@utu.ac.in 9377885883
7  Governance and Administration Jayant Sarolia Jayant.Sarolia@utu.ac.in 9879733605
8 Student Outcomes Drashti Shukla Drashti.Shukla@utu.ac.in 8238530149
9  Research and Innovation Outcomes Binal Patel Binal.Patel@utu.ac.in 9925814262

10  Sustainability (Green Initiatives) Aneri Acharya Aneri.Acharya@utu.ac.in 9925073860
11 uniqueness (situatedness) Hiren Rathod Hiren.Rathod@utu.ac.in 7069834092

DCVPCP coordinator Kavit Patel kavit.patel@utu.ac.in 9920212902

Dr. Chunibhai Vallabhbhai Patel College of Pharmacy

Uka Tarsadia University


